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NOLATO MEDICAL 

 

Product  Sharpak 60 (6 Litre) 
Available Colour Blue Orange Yellow Purple 

Product Code SU02600 SU02620 SU02630 SU02610 

Hydri Mat No No No Yes 

Construction Material Polypropylene Polypropylene Polypropylene Polypropylene 

Regulatory Info Certified to ISO 23907 

 Certified to UN recommendations on the Transportation of 
Dangerous Goods, Chapter 9, UN3291 Clinical waste, Nos.  

Category Collection Bin 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Base material Borealis BC245MO  Alternative  Sabic 56M10 

Base Colour HP285017AS 1% Alternative SCM32169 1% 

Closure Material Borealis BE170MO Alternative Sabic 56M10 

Closure Colour HP578557GL 
1% 

FP16711A.7 
1% 

HP285017AS 
1% 

HP477237 
1% 

Packing Config  25 / case, 8 cases / Pallet 

Packing Box  50cm x 49cm x 59cm 

Pallet Weight 100KG 

Label Std Label 

Authorised By 
 

 
Authorised Date 10/07/2019 

Specification No. Sharpak60 Issue No. 3 
 

Height (mm) 229 

Width (mm) 220 

Depth (mm) 234 

Aperture (mm) 80 x 43 

Max Capacity (L) 6 

Fill Line (l) 4.6 

Supplied To be assembled 

Closure Style Rotating with 
VisiLOCK indicator 
system 

 


